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07/14/0983/F Windfall
07/14/1059/F Windfall
07/16/1259/£ Windfall
07/16/0002/£ Windfall
07/16/1363/£ Windfall
07/17/0226/F Windfall
07/17/0567/F Windfall
07/17/0552/F Windfall
07/17/0937/F Windfall
07/17/0903/F Windfall
07/17/0897/F Windfall
07/17/0500/0 Windfall
07/17/1248/F Windfall
07/18/0091/F Windfall
07/18/0153/F Windfall
07/17/0350/F Windfall
07/18/0233/F Windfall
07/18/0229/F Windfall
07/17/1018/F Windfall
07/18/0202/F Windfall
07/18/0502/PNAlRES Windfall
07/18/0346/F Windfall
07/18/0516/£ Windfall
07/18/0585/F Windfall
07/18/0792/F Windfall
07/18/0809/PNAGR-RES Windfall
07/18/0932/F Windfall
07/18/0878/F Windfall
07/18/1000/0 Windfall
07/18/1124/F Windfall
07/18/1145/F Windfall
07/18/1174/F Windfall
07/19/0030/F Windfall
07/18/1187/F Windfall
07/18/0771/F Windfall
07/19/0094/F Windfall
07/18/1035/F Windfall
07/19/0114/F Windfall
07/19/0125/£ Windfall
07/19/0220/F Windfall
07/19/0165/£ Windfall
07/19/0231/F Windfall
07/19/0280/F Windfall
07/19/0418/F Windfall
07/19/0563/£ Windfall
07/19/0146/£ Windfall
07/19/0608/£ Windfall
07/19/0635/PNRES Windfall
07/19/0715/F Windfall
07/19/0705/F Windfall
07/19/0737/F Windfall
07/19/0366/£ Windfall
07/19/0517/F Windfall
07/19/0688/£ Windfall
07/19/0747/F Windfall
07/19/0797/F Windfall
07/19/0859/PNAG-RES Windfall
07/19/0823/F Windfall
07/19/0944/PNRES Windfall
07/19/0821/F Windfall
07/19/0562/£ Windfall
07/19/0616/£ Windfall
07/19/0455/F Windfall
07/19/0847/F Windfall
07/19/0685/0 Windfall
07/19/1099/F Windfall
07/19/0962/PNAlRES Windfall
07/19/1025/£ Windfall
07/20/0122/PNAGR-RES Windfall
07200201F Windfall
07/20/0249/£ Windfall
07/20/0256/£ Windfall
07/20/0271/F Windfall
07/20/0274/F Windfall
07/20/0363/£ Windfall
07/20/0347/LOP Windfall
07/19/1090/F Windfall
07/20/0367/F Windfall
07/20/0371/F Windfall
07/20/0380/F Windfall
07/20/0412/F Windfall
07/20/0478/F Windfall
07/19/0947/F Windfall
07/20/0236/F Windfall
07/20/0419/NMA SHLAA
07/20/0534/F Windfall
07/20/0522/RM Windfall
07/20/0281/F Windfall

05/02/2015
13/03/2015
09/01/2017
10/04/2017
18/04/2017
24/04/2017
17/07/2017
29/08/2017
30/10/2017
31/10/2017
06/11/2017
13/12/2017
29/01/2018
13/03/2018
05/04/2018
20/04/2018
30/04/2018
04/05/2018
18/05/2018
01/06/2018
26/06/2018
09/07/2018
06,/08/2018
06,/08/2018
01/10/2018
12/10/2018
19/11/2018
26/11/2018
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
30/01/2019
06,/02/2019
05/03/2019
11/03/2019
18/03/2019
26/03/2019
29/03/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
29/04/2019
13/05/2019
20/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/06/2019
08/08/2019
16/08/2019
02/09/2019
12/09/2019
30/09/2019
08/10/2019
08/10/2019
14/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
03/12/2019
09/12/2019
30/12/2019
07/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
28/01/2020
10/02/2020
27/02/2020
18/03/2020
30/03/2020
31/03/2020
22/04/2020
06/05/2020
14/05/2020
21/05/2020
16/06/2020
16/06/2020
23/06/2020
09/07/2020
20/07/2020
20/07/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
13/08/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
11/09/2020
16/09/2020
22/09/2020
05/10/2020

I
2LongfieldLane,Cheshunt,EN76AO
Landrearof45-47HighStreet,Cheshunt,EN80BS
Bury Farm, Church Lane, Wormley, EN10 7QF
87-89HighStreet,Hoddesdon,EN118TL
41-43TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN88NJ
117RyeRoad, Hoddesdon,ENllOJP
94-96HighStreet,Hoddesdon,EN118HO
66CrossbrookStreet,Cheshunt,EN88JQ
15TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN88NJ
125A High Street, Waltham Cross , ENS 7AN
Spring Farm, Old Park Ride, Waltham Cross , EN7 SHU
Land At Small Acre Nursery And Oak View Farm, Crouch Lane,
HoddesdonLodgeFarm,LordStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118SL
Agricultural Barn, Bury Green, Bury Green Road/Old Park Ride, EN7 SHY
Summerhill,BaasHill,Broxbourne,EN107EP
WoodlandStables,CockLane,Hoddesdon,EN118LS
70FlamsteadEndRoad,Cheshunt,EN80HZ
86 Lammasmead, Wormley, EN10 6HY
89HighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118TL
Barn at St Lawrence Bush Farm, Oarnide Hill, Cheshunt, EN7 STA
133HighStreet,WalthamCross,EN87AP
lst&2ndfloor,58HighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118EJ
1A High Street_Cheshunt,_EN8 0BX
12 Westside,Turnford,EN1060F
95TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN89BO
Halstead Hill Nursery, Halstead Hill, Gotts Oak, EN7 SNA
Market Court, 114HighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118FQ
103HighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118TN
Landrearof15TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN88NJ
Lard rear of9 and 11 cuffley Hilt,_ Goffs Oak,ENT SHt
7BewleyClose,Cheshunt,EN88PZ
236HammondstreetRoad,Cheshunt,EN76PB
2ClarendonParade,Turnershill,Cheshunt,EN890F
32 Failey_Way._Cheshunt_EN7 6LG
45TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN88NJ
18Shalcross0rive,Cheshunt,EN88UX
3AlburyGroveRoad,Cheshunt,EN88NS
39 Leeside Wharf Road, Wormley, EN10 6HO
LandtorearofNo79CrossbrookStreet,Cheshunt,EN88LU
239TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN890G
18The0rive,Hoddesdon,EN119JA
141StansteadRoad,Hoddesdon,EN110QE
TheHomestead,27BaasLane,Broxbourne,EN107EL
27Hollyfields,Turnford,EN106LR
19AHighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118SX
Hammond Street Post Office, flat 192, Hammondstreet Road, EN7 6PA
Tewin House,_67 Old Highway_Hoddesdon,EN11 0LT
R/0,95TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN89BO
283HammondstreetRoad,Cheshunt,EN76PP
100, HighStreet,Hoddesdon,EN118HO
1868TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN890E
Hill Cross Farm_Holy Cross Hill Wormley_EN1 7EE
LinburyHouse,ConduitLane,Hoddesdon,EN118EP
LittleGroveLodge,CockLane,BroxbourneCommon,Broxbourne,EN118LS
BroxbourneburyFarm,WhiteStubbsLane,Broxbourne,EN107PZ
21 High Street_Waltham Cross,EN8 7AA
Building23and6Baisley_Woods_Beaumont Road, Cheshunt_EN7 6PQ
2HammondstreetRoad,Cheshunt,EN76NT
1st floor, 137A High Street, Waltham Cross , ENS 7AP
4 High Road_Wormley_EN10 6OU
Land at 424 Goffs Lane, Golfs Oak, EN7 SEN
SO Westfield Road, Hoddesdon,EN118RA
GarageSiterearof510ukeStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118JO
FourwaysCourt,HertfordRoad, Hoddesdon,EN119JU
4PerrysfieldRoad,Cheshunt,EN80TE
82Windmi11Lane,Cheshunt,EN89AB
44FlamsteadEndRoad,Cheshunt,EN80HT
BrethrensMeetingRoom, Salisbury Road, Hoddesdon,ENllOHU
BarnEastOfStanfordHouseBurntFarm,BurntFarmRide,Goffsoak
261HighStreet Waltham Cross EN87BE
FirstFloor,39ChaucerWay,Hoddesdon,EN119QP
Landtorearof37ColstonCrescent, Gotts Oak, EN75RS
17RyeRoad, Hoddesdon,ENllOJO
Land adjacent to 28 Ruthven Avenue, Waltham Cross , ENS SAY
283StansteadRoad,Hoddesdon,EN110QJ
lstfloor,HoddesdonPostOffice, 72HighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118ET
Roseburyfarm_Crouch Lane,_Goffs Oak_EN7 6TH
Small Are Nursery_Crouch Lane, Goffs Oak_EN7 6TL
Land adj, 10PrimrosePath,Cheshunt,EN75AN
Temple Coach, Yard Old Park Ride, Waltham cross , EN7 SHY
Stockwell Lodge Medical Village, Rosedale Way, Cheshunt, EN7 6QQ
Land to side of, 25GreenwoodAvenue,Cheshunt,EN75BX
51TrinityLane,WalthamCross,EN87EL
LandtoRearof36CollegeRoad,Cheshunt,EN89NS
Woodside Units , Unit A, Brewery Road, Hoddesdon, EN118HF
Tudor Farm, Church Lane, Wormley, EN10 7QQ
FaintsClose,Cheshunt,EN75RG
rear of, 50 Sterling Avenue, Waltham Cross , ENS SOE
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Hoddesdon
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Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross
Waltham Cross

Goffs Oak
Hoddesdon

Waltham Cross
Broxbourne
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Wormley

Haddedk
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Turnford
Cheshunt
Goffs Oak
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Goffs Oak
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Wormley
chest
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Broxbourne
Turnford

Hoddesdon
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Wormley

Hoddesdon
Broxbourne
Broxbourne

Waltham Cross
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross
Wormley
Golfs Oak
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Golfs Oak

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon
Goffs Oak
Hoddesdon

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Cheshunt

Waltham cross
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Wormley
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross

31/03/2018
20/03/2017
09/02/2017

09/04/2020

02/04/2020

19/12/2018
31/03/2021
18/03/2019
12/01/2021

18/03/2020

28/04/2020

08/02/2021

19/12/2019
31/03/2021

31/03/2021

08/02/2021

04/12/2020

03/06/2020

23/09/2020

N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
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N/A
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Appendix G

07/20/0720/F
07/19/0680/F
07/20/0856/£
07/19/0836/£
07/20/0318/F
07/20/0291/F
07/20/0996/£
07/20/1014/F
07/20/1045/F
07/19/0415/F
07/20/0694/£
07/20/0874/F
07/20/0673/£
07/20/0978/0
07/20/1217/F
07/21/0030/F
07/21/0056/0
07/21/0007/F
07/21/0041/F

07/14/0628/CM
07/20/0866/RM
07/15/0249/F
07/18/0307/F
07/18/0985/F
07/18/0802/F
07/18/0806/F
07/19/0221/F
07/19/0960/£
07/19/0179/F
07/20/0021/F
07/20/0315/NMA
07/19/1092/F
07/18/0130/F
07/19/1078/F
07/19/0901/F
07/18/1146/F
07/20/1084/F
07/21/0276/£

Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall

Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall
Windfall

05/10/2020
27/10/2020
24/11/2020
25/11/2020
08/12/2020
14/12/2020
15/12/2020
23/12/2020
30/12/2020
08/01/2021
01/02/2021
09/02/2021
02/03/2021
03/03/2021
23/03/2021
24/03/2021
25/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021

23/10/2014
26/01/2021
29/01/2016
19/11/2018
09/04/2019
27/06/2019
06/08/2019
08/08/2019
23/01/2020
31/01/2020
22/04/2020
01/06/2020
16/09/2020
11/01/2021
30/10/2020
20/11/2020
22/03/2020

12FlamsteadEndRoad,Cheshunt,EN80HH
59Be11Lane,Broxbourne,EN107HA
Eleni House, 233 High Street, Waltham Cross , ENS 7GO
1BosanquetRoad,Hoddesdon,EN110HT
HugillHouse,SwanfieldRoad,WalthamCross,EN87JR
1NorthRoad,Hoddesdon,EN118JE
4y4sham Road_Hoddesdon,EN11 0IG
404 Gaffs Lane, Goffs Oak, EN7 SEN
190ukeStreet,Hoddesdon,EN118JO
131 High Street, Waltham Cross , ENS 7AN
StansteadRoadPostottice,38StansteadRoad, Hoddesdon,ENllORH
Land adj, 183PerrysfieldRoad,Cheshunt,EN80TL
84-86TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN88LQ
159TurnersHill,Cheshunt,EN89BH
RiverdeneHouse, 140HighStreetCheshunt,Cheshunt,EN80AV
Land at Colesgrove Farm, 406 Goffs Lane, Waltham Cross , EN7 SEN
AnimalFayre,RagsLane,Cheshunt,EN76TE
66 Elderbek dose, Cheshunt, EN7 6HT
Bramshaw,BrocketRoad, Hoddesdon,EN118NX

Former Wormley JMI School, St Laurence Drive, Wormley, EN10 6LH
Former Wormley primary School, St Laurence Drive, EN10 6LH
Land rear of, 76HighStreet, Hoddesdon,EN118ET
New RiverArms, High Road, Turnford, EN10 608
305WareRoad,Hoddesdon,SG13 7PG
TheWhiteHouse,HighStreet,Cheshunt,ENSOBQ
FormerHoddesdonSquashClub,ConduitLane,Hoddesdon,EN118EP
171CrossbrookStreet,Cheshunt,EN88NO
Woodside Units , Unit A, Brewery Road, Hoddesdon, EN118HF
Beech Walk, Hoddesdon,EN118NS
units 4 and S, Killarney Court, Lodge Crescent, Waltham Cross , EN8 SEW
High View farm,_Crouch Lane, Goffs Oak,EN7 6TH
TheGreen0ragon,62Churchgate,Cheshunt,EN89NF
99 High Street, Waltham Cross , ENS 7AN
VolkerWessels,BoxwoodPark,HertfordRoad,Hoddesdon,EN119BX
CheshuntParkFarm, ParkLaneParadise,Cheshunt,EN76PY
Oaklands , Essex Road, Hoddesdon, EN11 0BX

Cheshunt
Broxbourne

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Goffs Oak
Hoddesdon

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon

Wormley
Wormley

Hoddesdon
Turnford

Hoddesdon
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Waltham Cross
Goffs Oak
Cheshunt

Waltham Cross
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt

Hoddesdon
Waltham Cross
Waltham Cross
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25/02/2019

11/03/2019

12/08/2019

31/03/2021

12/03/2019
31/03/2021

01/12/2020

26/03/2021

31/03/2021

N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
N/A
77a
N/A
N/A
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Appendix G

proved pending $106]118High Street Waltham Cross Hertfordshire EN8 _78X
proved pending $106]88-102 High Street Waltham Cross Hertfordshire EN8 78Xx

Brookfield Riverside
Brookfield Garden Village
Gas Distribution Station

Turnford
Turnford

Broxbourne
gy19yg36g/RM
07/20/1186/RM
07/19/0996/RM
07/18/0461/0
07/17/0352/0

PreEEENQ/QA[CC62
07/17/0352/0

07/20/0157/RM
07/17/1267/0

24/07/2019
03/03/2021
05/03/2020
02/08/2019

30/06/2020

30/06/2020

23/12/2020
06/08/2020

Broxbourne School
CheshuntLakeside-Parcel14reservedmatters-LandEastOfOelamareRoad
Cheshunt Lakeside - Phase 1 A reserved matters - Land East Of Delamare Road
Cheshunt Lakeside - net after Phase lA & Parcel 14 - Land East Of Delamare Road
Rosedale Park; Land North/South ofAndrews Lane & South of Peakes Way- 64 bed care
home
RosedalePark"VyseLand"StAndrewsLand
Rosedale Park; Land North/South ofAndrews Lane & South of Peakes Way- Housing
oh_net after Yvseland
Rosedale Park -Tudor Nurseries
RosedalePark-SouthofAndrewsLane

Broxbourne
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt

31/03/2021

13/11/2020
13/11/2020

01/02/2021
01/02/2021 supercedebybelow

07/21/0005/F
07/20/1068/F
07/18/0514/F
07/18/0021/0
07/18/0022/0

07/21/0668/£

pproved pending $106]Rosedale Park- South ofAndrews Lane
Ballymourand The Langdons Andrew's Lane Gotts Oak Hertfordshire EN7 6SP
CheshuntFootballClub
TheobaldsBrookField

Approvedpending$106[tasto'ark_tare
Former eastern Playing Fields
LandNorthofBonneyGrove
BoroughCouncilOffices,Churchgate
LandsouthofHammondstreetRoad

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

07/18/1097/0
7/19/2160yo
07/19/0154/F
07/19/0835/F
07/20/1220/F
7/18/0363/£
07/19/0200/F
07/19/0204/PNRES

G03
G04
GOS
GOS

23/10/2019

12/03/2019

12/07/2019

30/04/2019

NorthofGoffsLane-TinaNurseries

NorthofGoffs Lane lex_s ite Nursery
South of Gotts Lane
NewgatestreetRoad
NorthofCuffleyHill
North of Cuffley Hill Rosemead/Fairmead Nursery
ScaniaHouse17& 19Amwellstreet-firstfloor
FormerHoddesdonPoliceStation

Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Goffs Oak
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

14/02/2020

Approved pending$106]North0f60ff8tare_Ire_s rtetursery

07/20/0467/F Approvedpending$10[urtordurtairg_rte
EastofOinantLinkRoad

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

07/13/0899/0
07/13/0899/0
gzy2g/g4/RM
07/19/0011/0

02/04/2015
02/04/2015
21/10/2020
12/03/2019

HighLeigh-64bedcarehome
HighLeighGardenVillage-Housingonly-netafterPhase2
High Leigh Garder village(Phase2y_Hodde don
Westfield PrimarySchool
WalthamCrossNorthernHighStreet
TheobaldsGroveStation

Local Plan Allocations
Windfall-Minor
Windfall - Major
Self Build Sites

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Waltham Cross
Waltham Cross

Borough-wide
]Borough-wide

Borough-wide
Borough-wide
Borough-wide

31/03/2019
31/03/2019
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